PR80MM50R
Product
Ticket Thermal Paper 80MM wide roll
Description:
Ticket thermal paper 80mm, 230ft per roll (1 case of 50
rolls).
Item: PR80MM50R
UPC: 788581659694
EAN: 0788581659694
Stock Status: Usually in stock.
Dimensions: 13" x 13" x 7"
Weight: 33.0 lbs.
MSRP: $209.00
Specifications
• Ticket width 80MM, 3.125 inch.
• Length of roll, 230ft.
• Core diameter 7/16 inch ID.
Features
• User programmable text on the ticket.
• Prints 800 to 1200 tickets per roll depending on the
length of the ticket.
• For use with PR121E series printers.
In the Box
• (50) PR80MM50R Rolls of 80mm ticket printer paper.
Required Accessories
• PR121E1 Ticket printer
• PR121E2 Ticket printer
• PR121E4 Ticket printer
• PR121E6 Ticket printer
 | sales@alzatex.com | S00X
images/ticket80mm.jpg
images/ticketSample.jpg
images/ticket80mmSample1.png
images/ticket80mmDimensions.jpg
images/ticket80mmHolder.jpg